LINKALED BAR - WET LOCATION
MODULAR LED LIGHTING SYSTEM
2014.07.28
Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com
A  D I V I S I O N  O F
L I G H T I N G  G R O U P
YRAMMUS NEMUL LANOZNOITACIFICEPS
FOOT CANDLE

ORDERING
Catalog # LED Qty. Wattage
LULEDBW24 9W
LULEDBW48 18W
Length
24"
48"
LED Color
36 LED
72 LED
Lumens
540 lumens
1080 lumens
-30: 3000K
Power Supplies Watt.
LD5V24-24-PI 24W
LD529V024-10 10W
LD533V024-96-DLV-JB 96W
LD533V024-1227-60-D10 60W
Listing
ETL
UL
ETL
UL
Dimming
N/A
N/A
Electronic Low Volt.
0-10V
Power Method
AC Plug-in2
Hardwire1,2
LD533V024-60-DLV-JB LTEW06 Electronic Low Volt. Hardwire1,2,3
Hardwire1,2,3
Hardwire1,2
Dimensions
3.82" x 2.16" x 1.54"
5.00" x 5.00" x 1.00"
9.25" x 3.44" x 1.94"
8.38" x 1.69" x 1.19"
LD533V024-1227-100-D10 100W UL0-10V Hardwire1,2 8.31" x 2.38" x 1.38"
8.19" x 2.06" x 1.75"
Accessories Description
LULEDB-BR30 30° Clip
LULEDB-CC48 Clear Cover